© 2007 Emerson Network Power Energy Systems,
North America, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and a service mark
of Emerson Electric Co. Emerson Network Power is a division
of Emerson Electric Co.
Printed in USA
Emerson Network Power
Energy Systems

NOTE:  Other sizes, heights, and pitches, as well as beige-painted frames, may be available.  We have created custom frames for up to 1500 pairs.
Please contact Emerson Account Management for details.
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Catalog 	 Part	 Total		  *Overall	 Pitch
Number	 Number	 Pairs	 Color/Material	 Frame Length	 Between Tabs
RLSFRAME30	 F607094	 30	 Stainless Steel	 2.31" (5.88 cm.)	 0.31" (0.79 cm.)
RLSFRAME50	 F607095	 50	 Stainless Steel	 3.88" (9.86 cm.)	 0.31" (0.79 cm.)
RLSFRAME60	 F017809	 60	 Stainless Steel	 4.91" (12.47 cm.)	 0.31" (0.79 cm.)
RLSFRAME100	 F607096	 100	 Stainless Steel	 7.81" (19.84 cm.)	 0.31" (0.79 cm.)
Frames for RLSBB10 & URLS10 Blocks
OSPDS-151300 / 1005